
C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

COPPA DEL PRESIDENTE    (8)

04/05/2019
09.37

SAN CALOGERO 03/05 - 03/05/2019 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  GENERALE *** ALLA SERIE 2 ***

==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tess. S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Ame. Note
==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
   1   5 9MICALI GIOVANNI 3 - SG MR94293  21  25   4 6

   2   2 7FORGIONE GIOVANNI 3 - VE CL70226  22  24   4 6

   3   3 6DE LUCA SALVATORE 1 CL39370  22  24   4 6

   4   8 4SPADAFORA FRANCESCO 1 CL29500  23  23   4 6

   5   3 7NOTARO VITO ANTONIO 1 CL21170  23  23   4 6

   6   2 2MESSINA VINCENZO 1 CL1193  25  21   4 6

   7    1MONTEROSSO RAFFAELE 1 CL1149  22  23   4 5

   8   7 3MUSCIA CLAUDIO 2 SC1143  23  22   4 5

   9   3 2MELCHIONNA SALVATORE MASSIMILIANO2 CL46286  23  22   4 5

  1 0   2 5IDONE DOMENICO 1 CL220  23  22   4 5

  1 1   8 2LOTA' GIUSEPPE E SC815  25  20   4 5

  1 2   7 4SOLLAMI PIERLUIGI 1 SC144  21  23   4 4

  1 3   1 1IDONE FRANCESCO E CP94706  22  22   4 4

  1 4   3 0CARBONE PASQUALE 1 CL41288  22  22   4 4

  1 5    3MARTINO ANTONINO FAUSTO 2 - VE CL612  23  21   4 4

  1 6   7 6LICCIARDELLO GAETANO 1 CP97023  24  20   4 4

  1 7   7 1PERNA PIETRO 2 CL83031  24  20   4 4

  1 8   5 1ACQUARO EMANUELE 3 CL83817  20  23   4 3

  1 9    8SCARFONE ALFONSO 2 CL83338  21  22   4 3

  2 0   9 2DI BELLA DANIELE 1 SC1784  23  20   4 3

  2 1   6 0MICALI SILVIO 2 CL83087  24  19   4 3

  2 2   2 9AQUILA ANTONINO 3 CL94492  25  18   4 3

  2 3   8 9FAZZOLARI SALVATORE 2 - VE CL1098  19  23   4 2

  2 4   9 8LA BELLA PIETRO 2 SC2001  20  22   4 2

  2 5    6AMMENDOLIA FRANCESCO 2 CL16292  20  22   4 2

  2 6   9 6PADALINO PIETRO 2 SC64912  21  21   4 2

  2 7   8 7BATTISTA ESPEDITO 2 CL41287  21  21   4 2

  2 8   3 3MORELLO NATALE 2 - VE CL80595  21  21   4 2

  2 9   2 1ZUCCO NATAL 2 - MA CL80400  21  21   4 2

  3 0   1 9STRATI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 1 LZ86333  23  19   4 2

  3 1   3 8CONDELLO DEMETRIO 3 - VE VN96505  18  23   4 1

  3 2   8 3CAMPOLO GIOVANNI 2 CL23304  18  23   4 1

  3 3   6 7CASTIGLIA DANIELE 2 SC85809  19  22   4 1

  3 4   9 7MARZUILLO EUGENIO 1 - VE CP775  19  22   4 1

  3 5   8 5CASERTA GAETANO 2 - VE SC46761  20  21   4 1

  3 6   9 9MARINO CARMELO 1 CL31205  21  20   4 1

  3 7   3 4ROMEO MANUEL 2 - SG CL83805  21  20   4 1

  3 8   9 4COSTANZO GIUSEPPE 2 SC27108  22  19   4 1

  3 9   6 8AVVEDUTO ADRIANO E SC2108  22  19   4 1

  4 0   9 5SOMMA MATTEO 2 - VE SC19134  22  19   4 1

  4 1   4 1CANNIZZARO DOMENICO E CL6292  22  19   4 1

  4 2   7 5NOCIDA VINCENZO 2 CL46305  18  22   4 0

  4 3   4 4DE DOMENICO SALVATORE 2 CL19604  20  20   4 0

  4 4   5 2MUNGO IVAN 1 CL48459  20  20   4 0

  4 5   4 5LAGANA' KRIZIA DOMENICA 2 - LA CL70799  20  20   4 0



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

COPPA DEL PRESIDENTE    (8)

04/05/2019
09.37

SAN CALOGERO 03/05 - 03/05/2019 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  GENERALE *** ALLA SERIE 2 ***

==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tess. S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Ame. Note
==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
  4 6   6 9TRISCARI VINCENZO 1 SC46373  20  20   4 0

  4 7   6 6AVVEDUTO GIOVANNI 3 SC1170  21  19   4 0

  4 8   4 0MAMMOLA VINCENZO 2 CL43343  21  19   4 0

  4 9   8 8MEDICI FILIPPO 1 CL80425  21  19   4 0

  5 0   5 6SANSO DOMENICO 3 CL48179  21  19   4 0

  5 1   2 6VOTANO DOMENICO 2 - MA CL43240  22  18   4 0

  5 2   6 5BONACCORSI CARLO GIUSEPPE 2 SC33900  22  18   4 0

  5 3   9 1SOLANO DOMENICO 3 CL88476  22  18   4 0

  5 4   7 2INTRIERI ALESSIO 2 CL66033  22  18   4 0

  5 5   6 2TORI IACOPO 3 SC33366  18  21   3 9

  5 6    4VENTRE ANTONINO 1 CL62591  18  21   3 9

  5 7   6 1ALEMANNO GIORGIO 2 CL46092  19  20   3 9

  5 8   4 3TRIPODI ANTONIO 1 CL624  19  20   3 9

  5 9   3 1SARACENO ANTONINO 3 CL46597  19  20   3 9

  6 0   4 8SPOSATO ROBERTO 3 CL  19  20   3 9

  6 1    7ZUCCALA' LEOPOLDO 2 CL48362  19  20   3 9

  6 2   5 7CAPALBO FRANCESCO 2 CL80812  20  19   3 9

  6 3   4 9ROCCA SALVATORE E CL64622  21  18   3 9

  6 4   4 7ARENA GIUSEPPE 3 - SG CL96857  22  17   3 9

  6 5   9 3AMENDOLA NICOLA 3 SC1854  22  17   3 9

  6 6   5 8FILICE RAFFAELE 3 - MA CL31014  16  22   3 8

  6 7    9HERBERT ALESSIO 3 CL66451  19  19   3 8

  6 8   2 0LUPPINO ANTONINO SANTO 2 - VE CL751  20  18   3 8

  6 9   3 5PENNA VINCENZO 2 CL25196  21  17   3 8

  7 0   2 3PILO' ANTONIO 3 CL48600  19  18   3 7

  7 1   4 2COSMANO GAETANO 3 CL91776  17  19   3 6

  7 2   5 0PIPERATA CARLO FELICE 2 CL2192  18  18   3 6

  7 3   1 2SPINA ROBERTO 3 - VE CL6023  14  21   3 5

  7 4   6 4AVVEDUTO ANDREA 3 - SG SC80429  17  18   3 5

  7 5  1 0 0GAMBARDELLA VINCENZO 3 CL83819  18  17   3 5

  7 6   7 8FIASCHE' DOMENICO 3 - MA VN96504  19  16   3 5

  7 7   2 4TRUNFIO DOMENICO 3 CL91539  22  13   3 5

  7 8   5 4PANUCCIO VINCENZO 3 CL693  16  18   3 4

  7 9   9 0PERRONE GIUSEPPE 3 LM91296  16  18   3 4

  8 0    2RUGARI ROCCO 2 - VE CL755  17  17   3 4

  8 1   2 8COSTANTINO PAOLO 2 - VE CL1669  16  17   3 3

  8 2   5 5BRANCATI DESIREE' 3 - SG CL88502  17  16   3 3

  8 3   6 3MAZZA ORAZIO 2 SC29175  19  14   3 3

  8 4   7 0LEONETTI GIUSEPPE 2 - VE CL62  14  18   3 2

  8 5   7 9LICCIARDELLO MIRKO ALFIO 3 - SG SC94122  15  17   3 2

  8 6    5IMPELLIZZERI ANGELO 1 SC271  18  14   3 2

  8 7   5 3PANETTA UMBERTO SALVATORE 3 CL94308  14  14   2 8

  8 8   3 9PARISI DOMENICO 3 CL72364  14  13   2 7

  8 9   4 6SPOSATO RICCARDO 3 - SG  14  12   2 6

  9 0   8 1CALAFIORE MARCO 2 LZ10262  15  10   2 5
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*** CLASSIFICA  FI *** FINALE  ***

==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tess. S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Ame. Note
==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
   1   6 4TRISCARI VINCENZO 1 SC46373  23  25   4 8   4 8

   2  1 5 3CANNIZZARO DOMENICO E CL6292  24  23   4 7   4 7

   3  1 5 7CAPOGRECO FRANCESCO 1 CL83368  1  22  24   4 6   4 6

   4   9 3SOLLAMI PIERLUIGI 1 SC144  1  22  24   4 6   4 6

   5   7 9LICCIARDELLO GAETANO 1 CP97023  1  23  23   4 6   4 6

   6  1 3 2MARTINO ANTONINO FAUSTO 2 - VE CL612  1  23  23   4 6   4 6

   7  1 3 0SCARFONE ALFONSO 2 CL83338  0  23  23   4 6   4 6

   8  1 6 9ROMEO MANUEL 2 - SG CL83805  0  23  23   4 6   4 6

   9  2 1 6MORELLO NATALE 2 - VE CL80595  21  24   4 5   4 5

  1 0  1 1 7AMMENDOLIA FRANCESCO 2 CL16292  22  23   4 5   4 5

  1 1  1 2 4PANZARELLA GIUSEPPE 2 CL80123  22  23   4 5   4 5

  1 2  1 4 9GOZZO SALVATORE 2 SC35626  22  23   4 5   4 5

  1 3  1 8 0DE DOMENICO SALVATORE 2 CL19604  22  23   4 5   4 5

  1 4  1 4 7RENDA GESUALDO 3 SC3098  23  22   4 5   4 5

  1 5  1 3 4PIPARI FABIO DOMENICO 3 - SG CL88778  23  22   4 5   4 5

  1 6  1 2 0MONTEROSSO RAFFAELE 1 CL1149  23  22   4 5   4 5

  1 7   4 1LOTA' GIUSEPPE E SC815  24  21   4 5   4 5

  1 8  1 6 2FAZZOLARI SALVATORE 2 - VE CL1098  20  24   4 4   4 4

  1 9  1 5 1IDONE FRANCESCO E CP94706  21  23   4 4   4 4

  2 0  1 8 1NOTARO VITO ANTONIO 1 CL21170  22  22   4 4   4 4

  2 1  1 7 4INTRIERI ALESSIO 2 CL66033  22  22   4 4   4 4

  2 2   6 6CASERTA GAETANO 2 - VE SC46761  22  22   4 4   4 4

  2 3  2 0 1PIPERATA CARLO FELICE 2 CL2192  23  21   4 4   4 4

  2 4  1 2 9MARINO CARMELO 1 CL31205  23  21   4 4   4 4

  2 5   3 0BARRECA DOMENICO 3 CL155  24  20   4 4   4 4

  2 6  2 0 5GRANDE FRANCESCO 2 CL33136  24  20   4 4   4 4

  2 7  1 9 8COSMANO GAETANO 3 CL91776  19  24   4 3   4 3

  2 8  1 9 2BATTISTA ESPEDITO 2 CL41287  20  23   4 3   4 3

  2 9  1 5 8VIGANO' GIANLUCA 1 CL94220  21  22   4 3   4 3

  3 0  1 5 9MESSINA VINCENZO 1 CL1193  21  22   4 3   4 3

  3 1   4 5LA MALFA GIOVANNI 2 - VE SC388  21  22   4 3   4 3

  3 2  1 5 4DE SALVO ILARIO GIUSEPPE 1 CL6217  21  22   4 3   4 3

  3 3  1 8 7IDONE DOMENICO 1 CL220  21  22   4 3   4 3

  3 4   3 4PETRALIA SEBASTIANO 2 SC50444  21  22   4 3   4 3

  3 5  1 2 1MELCHIONNA SALVATORE MASSIMILIANO2 CL46286  22  21   4 3   4 3

  3 6  1 5 2MEDICI FILIPPO 1 CL80425  22  21   4 3   4 3

  3 7  1 9 4MICALI GIOVANNI 3 - SG MR94293  22  21   4 3   4 3

  3 8  1 7 0GARGANESE GIOVANNI 1 - VE PG25103  22  21   4 3   4 3

  3 9   5 6MAZZA ORAZIO 2 SC29175  22  21   4 3   4 3

  4 0  1 4 6PELLICANO' SEBASTIANO 2 CL43271  22  21   4 3   4 3

  4 1   4 8VENTRE ANTONINO 1 CL62591  23  20   4 3   4 3

  4 2  1 8 2BORRELLO CARMELO 1 CP97025  18  24   4 2   4 2

  4 3   5 5TORI IACOPO 3 SC33366  19  23   4 2   4 2

  4 4  1 9 7DI GIROLAMO SALVATORE 2 SC874  20  22   4 2   4 2

  4 5   2 5PAPPALARDO SERGIO 1 - VE SC410  20  22   4 2   4 2
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*** CLASSIFICA  FI *** FINALE  ***

==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tess. S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Ame. Note
==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
  4 6  1 3 9ALFANO CARLO 2 SC72432  20  22   4 2   4 2

  4 7   5 7CONSOLI MICHELE 2 SC1778  20  22   4 2   4 2

  4 8   3 1ORLANDO FRANCESCO 1 SC19297  20  22   4 2   4 2

  4 9   6 2AVVEDUTO ADRIANO E SC2108  21  21   4 2   4 2

  5 0  1 5 5VIOLANTE FRANCESCO ANTONIO 2 CL6210  21  21   4 2   4 2

  5 1  2 0 2NANCI LEONARDO 2 CL310  21  21   4 2   4 2

  5 2  2 1 0PANUCCIO VINCENZO 3 CL693  21  21   4 2   4 2

  5 3  2 0 8BARRECA FRANCESCO 3 CL91514  22  20   4 2   4 2

  5 4   9 5PORCINO GAETANO 3 CL48259  22  20   4 2   4 2

  5 5  1 4 1PROTO ELIGIO MARIA 2 - VE SC81169  22  20   4 2   4 2

  5 6  1 7 7NOCIDA VINCENZO 2 CL46305  22  20   4 2   4 2

  5 7  1 1 8PERNA PIETRO 2 CL83031  19  22   4 1   4 1

  5 8  2 1 8DI FRANCO FRANCESCO 3 - VE SC2139  19  22   4 1   4 1

  5 9  1 4 3LO PORTO SERAFINO 1 SC88625  20  21   4 1   4 1

  6 0   6 1CASTIGLIA DANIELE 2 SC85809  20  21   4 1   4 1

  6 1  1 1 6ALEMANNO GIORGIO 2 CL46092  20  21   4 1   4 1

  6 2  2 0 0ROCCA SALVATORE E CL64622  20  21   4 1   4 1

  6 3  2 0 4MAMMOLA VINCENZO 2 CL43343  21  20   4 1   4 1

  6 4  1 7 1DE LUCA SALVATORE 1 CL39370  21  20   4 1   4 1

  6 5   6 5PADALINO PIETRO 2 SC64912  22  19   4 1   4 1

  6 6  1 2 3FORTUGNO GAETANO 2 CL88243  22  19   4 1   4 1

  6 7  1 4 8FORTUNATO JOSEPH E SC1659  22  19   4 1   4 1

  6 8   4 7SOLANO DOMENICO 3 CL88476  23  18   4 1   4 1

  6 9   8 3SOMMA MATTEO 2 - VE SC19134  24  17   4 1   4 1

  7 0   5 8AVVEDUTO ANDREA 3 - SG SC80429  15  25   4 0   4 0

  7 1   3 9DI BELLA DANIELE 1 SC1784  18  22   4 0   4 0

  7 2  2 1 3ABRUZZO LUIGI GAETANO 2 - MA SC80625  19  21   4 0   4 0

  7 3  1 5 6SPADAFORA FRANCESCO 1 CL29500  19  21   4 0   4 0

  7 4  1 9 3MICALI SILVIO 2 CL83087  19  21   4 0   4 0

  7 5  1 2 2SARACENO ANTONINO 3 CL46597  19  21   4 0   4 0

  7 6  2 1 7DI FRANCO SALVATORE 2 SC62328  19  21   4 0   4 0

  7 7  1 8 5LAGANA' KRIZIA DOMENICA 2 - LA CL70799  20  20   4 0   4 0

  7 8   8 1COSTANZO GIUSEPPE 2 SC27108  20  20   4 0   4 0

  7 9   8 0LICCIARDELLO MIRKO ALFIO 3 - SG SC94122  20  20   4 0   4 0

  8 0  1 3 6MUSCIA CLAUDIO 2 SC1143  20  20   4 0   4 0

  8 1  1 7 6TRUNFIO DOMENICO 3 CL91539  21  19   4 0   4 0

  8 2  1 8 9VOTANO DOMENICO 2 - MA CL43240  21  19   4 0   4 0

  8 3  1 2 8ZUCCALA' LEOPOLDO 2 CL48362  21  19   4 0   4 0

  8 4   5 9BONACCORSI CARLO GIUSEPPE 2 SC33900  21  19   4 0   4 0

  8 5   3 2RANIERI MARCELLO 2 SC83447  21  19   4 0   4 0

  8 6  1 8 8FORGIONE GIOVANNI 3 - VE CL70226  24  16   4 0   4 0

  8 7  1 8 3CONDELLO DEMETRIO 3 - VE VN96505  17  22   3 9   3 9

  8 8  2 0 7CARIDI FRANCESCO 3 CL91528  17  22   3 9   3 9

  8 9   4 6CAMPOLO GIOVANNI 2 CL23304  19  20   3 9   3 9

  9 0  2 0 6CAMPICELLI DAVIDE 2 CL70232  19  20   3 9   3 9



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

VII° TROFEO SARACENO    (9)

04/05/2019
19.20

SAN CALOGERO 04/05 - 04/05/2019 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  FI *** FINALE  ***

==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tess. S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Ame. Note
==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
  9 1  1 7 8SETTINERI CORRADO 3 - VE CL697  19  20   3 9   3 9

  9 2  1 3 8PACIULLO MATTEO 2 - SG PG80188  19  20   3 9   3 9

  9 3   3 8LA BELLA PIETRO 2 SC2001  20  19   3 9   3 9

  9 4  2 1 1MONTALTO GAETANO 1 SC48876  22  17   3 9   3 9

  9 5   9 4IMPELLIZZERI ANGELO 1 SC271  16  22   3 8   3 8

  9 6  1 4 5ZUCCO NATAL 2 - MA CL80400  17  21   3 8   3 8

  9 7   3 3PASSALACQUA CARMELO 2 SC46414  17  21   3 8   3 8

  9 8  2 0 9SPINA ROBERTO 3 - VE CL6023  18  20   3 8   3 8

  9 9  1 9 9BONO STEFANO 3 CL97017  19  19   3 8   3 8

 1 0 0   4 3MESITI PAOLO 3 CL66587  20  18   3 8   3 8

 1 0 1  1 6 0ROMEO CALOGERO 1 SC33650  21  17   3 8   3 8

 1 0 2  1 7 5PILO' ANTONIO 2 CL25103  23  15   3 8   3 8

 1 0 3  1 3 5ARENA GIUSEPPE 3 - SG CL96857  16  21   3 7   3 7

 1 0 4  1 3 1VERDUCI FRANCESCO 3 - MA CL221  16  21   3 7   3 7

 1 0 5  1 9 5FILICE RAFFAELE 3 - MA CL31014  18  19   3 7   3 7

 1 0 6   6 0AVVEDUTO GIOVANNI 3 SC1170  18  19   3 7   3 7

 1 0 7  1 7 9TRIPODI ANTONIO 1 CL624  19  18   3 7   3 7

 1 0 8  1 3 7SPOSATO ROBERTO 3 CL48363  19  18   3 7   3 7

 1 0 9  1 2 7RUGARI ROCCO 2 - VE CL755  16  20   3 6   3 6

 1 1 0   2 9SARAO' ANTONINO 1 - VE SC362  17  19   3 6   3 6

 1 1 1   2 7VENTRE DOMENICO 2 CL182  18  18   3 6   3 6

 1 1 2   6 3GALLITTO EMILIO 2 SC3169  18  18   3 6   3 6

 1 1 3  1 9 0COSTANTINO PAOLO 2 - VE CL1669  19  17   3 6   3 6

 1 1 4   8 2AMENDOLA NICOLA 3 SC1854  20  16   3 6   3 6

 1 1 5  1 7 3LEONETTI GIUSEPPE 2 - VE CL62  22  14   3 6   3 6

 1 1 6  1 5 0MORANA RAFFAELE 1 SC33757  14  21   3 5   3 5

 1 1 7  1 6 1LUPPINO ANTONINO SANTO 2 - VE CL751  16  19   3 5   3 5

 1 1 8  1 4 4MALARA FRANCESCO 3 CL43270  16  19   3 5   3 5

 1 1 9  1 9 1AQUILA ANTONINO 3 CL94492  17  18   3 5   3 5

 1 2 0  1 2 5AMMENDOLIA DOMENICO 3 CL6249  18  17   3 5   3 5

 1 2 1   4 4MISURACA ANTONIO 3 CL72242  19  16   3 5   3 5

 1 2 2   9 2MARZUILLO EUGENIO 1 - VE CP775  14  20   3 4   3 4

 1 2 3  1 4 0MELI MARIO 2 SC852  16  18   3 4   3 4

 1 2 4  1 8 6PERRONE GIUSEPPE 3 LM91296  16  18   3 4   3 4

 1 2 5  1 1 9D'ANDREA ANTONIO 2 - VE CL84  17  17   3 4   3 4

 1 2 6   3 7CARBONE PASQUALE 1 CL41288  17  17   3 4   3 4

 1 2 7  1 7 2CAPALBO FRANCESCO 2 CL80812  19  15   3 4   3 4

 1 2 8  2 0 3ACQUARO EMANUELE 3 CL83817  19  15   3 4   3 4

 1 2 9   4 0NOCERA FRANCESCO 3 CL25173  17  16   3 3   3 3

 1 3 0  2 1 5PANETTA UMBERTO SALVATORE 3 CL94308  17  16   3 3   3 3

 1 3 1  1 9 6GALEANO ANTONINO 3 SC85709  19  13   3 2   3 2

 1 3 2  1 4 2ALFANO LUIGI GIUSEPPE MARCELLO 3 SC2206  11  20   3 1   3 1

 1 3 3  1 8 4PARISI DOMENICO 3 CL72364  13  17   3 0   3 0

 1 3 4   3 5PENNA VINCENZO 2 CL25196  12  17   2 9   2 9

 1 3 5  1 3 3SPOSATO RICCARDO ALDO 3 - SG CL96856  10  10   2 0   2 0










